
BLOCK 7A LOT 10
INTERLACHEN-BY-THE-SEA-REPLAT
PB 4/10

CECIL KIMBERLY ANN
126 SASSER RD
WAYCROSS, GA 31503

00-00-31-1401-007A-0100

0800 MULTI-FAMILY
01

1056.00

06/06/2024 KBA 0.00 450,000 0 0 450,000
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2
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15,760
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899,882
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0
899,882
899,882

0

879,224

2797/1915 6/30/2025 SW Q I 01 1,100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CUTAJAR JOSEPH AS SPE

CECIL KIMBERLY ANN

2217/1888 8/15/2018 WD Q I 01 675,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KUSHEQUA PARTNERS L P

BUTLER JEFFREY M & 
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20111177 H/AC 1,500 07/19/2011

20041294 XFOB 2,000 07/15/2004

20033752 REMODEL 2,000 08/26/2003

20012583 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 11/30/2001

6002 REPAIR/RRF 6,800 05/30/1990

HX Base Yr

1623 N  FLETCHER AVE   A&B, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 07 SPECIAL 100

Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

2700 01 2,750 129.9936 171.59 471,872 1982 2007 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 DUPLEX – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2324

APT 553 100 1993 553 87,298

APT 609 100 1993 609 96,138

FCP 461 25 1993 115 18,154

FOP 56 30 1993 17 2,684

FST 148 55 1993 81 12,787

HXB 553 100 1993 553 87,298

HXB 609 100 1993 609 96,138

HXC 461 25 1993 115 18,154

HXP 56 30 1993 17 2,684

HXU 148 55 1993 81 12,787

3,654 2,750 434,122

FST=[YR=1993]  W8 FCP=[YR=1993]  W13 HXC=[YR=1993]  W13
HXU=[YR=1993]  W8 S15 E4 S7 E4 N22 $ S22 W4 N7 W4 S14 E21 N29
$ S29 E21 N14 W4 S7 W4 N22 $ S22 E4 N7 E4 N15 $ PTR= E15
HXB=[YR=1993]  E21 APT=[YR=1993]  E21 S8 FOP=[YR=1993]  W4
S14 E4 N14 $ W4 S14 E4 S7 W21 N29 $ S29 W21 N7 HXP=[YR=1993]
E4 N14 W4 S14 $ E4 N14 W4 N8 $ W15 $ PTR= N15 APT=[YR=1993]
N29 W21 HXB=[YR=1993]  W21 S29 E21 N29 $ S29 E21 $ S15 $ .

FST
1993

8

22

4

7

4

15

FCP
1993

13

29

21

14

4

7

4

22

HXC
1993

13

22

4

7

4

14

21

29

HXU
1993

8

15

4

7

4

22

HXB
1993

21

29

21

7

4

14

4

8

APT
1993

21

8

4

14

4

7

21

29 FOP
1993

4

14

4

14HXP
1993

4

14

4

14

APT
1993

29

21

29

21

HXB
1993

21

29

21

29

1 1241 WD DECK G 0 0 5 21 105.00 UT 15.53 15.53 100 2004 2004 3 32 522

2 1241 WD DECK G 0 0 5 21 105.00 UT 15.53 15.53 100 2004 2004 3 32 522

3 0811 CONCRETE B 1 0 0 0 2,055.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2023 2023 100 10,686

4 0855 CONC PAVER 1 0 0 0 403.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2023 2023 100 4,030

15,760

1 000800 C MULTI-FAMILY 0 0006 R-1 108.00 135.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 450,000


